
Co‐operative Education Faculty Advisors Effective: February 2024

Degree Program Program Major Co‐op Faculty Advisor Email
Bachelor of Applied Science Adult Development Andrea Breen abreen@uoguelph.ca
Bachelor of Applied Science Child, Youth & Family Andrea Breen abreen@uoguelph.ca
Bachelor of Arts Anthropology Renee Sylvain rsylvain@uoguelph.ca
Bachelor of Arts Criminal Justice and Public Policy Kate Puddister cjpp@uoguelph.ca
Bachelor of Arts Culture and Technology Studies Kimberley Martin kmarti20@uoguelph.ca
Bachelor of Arts Economics Evie Adomait eadomait@uoguelph.ca
Bachelor of Arts Environmental Governance Noella Gray grayn@uoguelph.ca
Bachelor of Arts Food, Agricultural and Resource Economics Andreas Boecker aboecker@uoguelph.ca
Bachelor of Arts Geography Eric Nost enost@uoguelph.ca
Bachelor of Arts History Susan Nance snance@uoguelph.ca
Bachelor of Arts International Development Studies Lisa Blenkinsop lblenkin@uoguelph.ca
Bachelor of Arts Justice and Legal Studies Mark Harding mark.harding@uoguelph.ca
Bachelor of Arts Mathematical Economics Evie Adomait eadomait@uoguelph.ca
Bachelor of Arts Political Science Julie Simmons    POLS.undergrad@uoguelph.ca
Bachelor of Arts Psychology Harjinder Gill gillh@uoguelph.ca
Bachelor of Bio‐Resource Management Environmental Management  John Lauzon lauzonj@uoguelph.ca
Bachelor of Bio‐Resource Management Equine Management  Katrina Merkies kmerkies@uoguelph.ca
Bachelor of Bio‐Resource Management Food Industry Management Maria Corradini mcorradi@uoguelph.ca
Bachelor of Commerce Accounting Connie Zavitz czavitz@uoguelph.ca
Bachelor of Commerce Food and Agricultural Business Andreas Boecker aboecker@uoguelph.ca
Bachelor of Commerce Government, Economics and Management (previously Public Management) Evie Adomait eadomait@uoguelph.ca
Bachelor of Commerce Hospitality and Tourism Management Lianne Foti  foti@uoguelph.ca
Bachelor of Commerce Management Connie Zavitz czavitz@uoguelph.ca
Bachelor of Commerce Management Economics and Finance Evie Adomait eadomait@uoguelph.ca
Bachelor of Commerce Marketing Management Hai Tran tranh@uoguelph.ca
Bachelor of Commerce Real Estate (previously Real Estate & Housing) Jian Zhou jian@uoguelph.ca
Bachelor of Commerce Sport and Event Management Connie Zavitz czavitz@uoguelph.ca
Bachelor of Computing Computer Science Greg Klotz worktermreports@socs.uoguelph.ca
Bachelor of Computing Software Engineering Greg Klotz worktermreports@socs.uoguelph.ca
Bachelor of Engineering Biological Engineering Huiyan Li huiyanli@uoguelph.ca
Bachelor of Engineering Biomedical Engineering Huiyan Li huiyanli@uoguelph.ca
Bachelor of Engineering Computer Engineering Petros Spachos petros@uoguelph.ca
Bachelor of Engineering Engineering Systems and Computing Petros Spachos petros@uoguelph.ca
Bachelor of Engineering Environmental Engineering David Lubitz wlubitz@uoguelph.ca
Bachelor of Engineering Mechanical Engineering Shohel Mahmud smahmud@uoguelph.ca
Bachelor of Engineering Water Resources Engineering David Lubitz wlubitz@uoguelph.ca
Bachelor of Indigenous Environmental Science and Practice Indigenous Environmental Science and Practice Neil Rooney nrooney@uoguelph.ca
Bachelor of Science Biochemistry Matthew Kimber mkimber@uoguelph.ca
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Bachelor of Science Biological and Medical Physics Paul Garrett coophys@uoguelph.ca
Bachelor of Science Biological and Pharmaceutical Chemistry William Tam wtam@uoguelph.ca
Bachelor of Science Biomedical Toxicology Richard Manderville rmanderv@uoguelph.ca
Bachelor of Science Chemical Physics Paul Garrett coophys@uoguelph.ca
Bachelor of Science Chemistry William Tam wtam@uoguelph.ca
Bachelor of Science Environmental Geomatics John Lindsay jlindsay@uoguelph.ca
Bachelor of Science Food Science Gisele LaPointe glapoint@uoguelph.ca
Bachelor of Science Marine and Freshwater Biolog Elizabeth Boulding boulding@uoguelph.ca
Bachelor of Science Microbiology Stephen Seah sseah@uoguelph.ca
Bachelor of Science Molecular Biology and Genetics Krassimir (Joseph) Yankulov yankulov@uoguelph.ca
Bachelor of Science Nanoscience Paul Garrett coophys@uoguelph.ca
Bachelor of Science Neuroscience TBD
Bachelor of Science Nutritional and Nutraceutical Sciences TBD
Bachelor of Science Physics Paul Garrett coophys@uoguelph.ca
Bachelor of Science Plant Science  Max Jones amjones@uoguelph.ca
Bachelor of Science Wildlife Biology and Conservation  Beren Robinson berenrob@uoguelph.ca
Bachelor of Science in Agriculture Animal Science TBD
Bachelor of Science in Agriculture Crop Science TBD
Bachelor of Science in Agriculture Honours Agriculture TBD
Bachelor of Science in Agriculture Horticulture TBD
Bachelor of Science (Env. Sciences) Ecology Robert Hanner rhanner@uoguelph.ca
Bachelor of Science (Env. Sciences) Environment and Resource Management Ze'ev Gedalof zgedalof@uoguelph.ca
Bachelor of Science (Env. Sciences) Environmental Economics and Policy Brady Deaton bdeaton@uoguelph.ca
Bachelor of Science (Env. Sciences) Environmental Sciences James Longstaffe jlongsta@uoguelph.ca
Bachelor of Science (Env. Sciences) BSES Work Report Coordination Carie Devitt cdevitt@uoguelph.ca
Bachelor of One Health One Health  TBD
Ontario Agricultural College Associate Diploma Turfgrass Management  Cameron Shaw cshaw12@uoguelph.ca
Ontario Agricultural College Associate Diploma Horticulture Sandra Carther carthers@uoguelph.ca
Ontario Agricultural College Associate Diploma Equine Care and Management Laura Flanigan/Kristyn Englert lflaniga@uoguelph.ca/krisengl@uoguelph.ca
Ontario Agricultural College Associate Diploma Agriculture Paul Luimes pluimes@uoguelph.ca
Ontario Agricultural College Associate Diploma Environmental Management Sandra Carther carthers@uoguelph.ca


